May 03 2024 (15:34) India Rail Info

Kota - Indore InterCity SF Special/02299 - COVR - WCR
DWX/Dewas Junction to INDB/Indore Junction
1h 2m - 39 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 KOTA |Kota Junction 06:30 3 |1 0 83 (253 |WCR
2 BAZ  |Baran 07:18 07:20 2m |0 |1 66 |73 [264 |WCR
3 |CAG |Chhabra Gugor 08:08 08:10 2m (0 |1 125 [39 |345 |WCR
4 |RTA Ruthiyai Junction 09:10 09:25 15m [0 |1 164 |76 WCR
5 |KHR] |Kumbhraj 09:44 09:46 2m |1 |1 188 |80 WCR
6 |CBK |Chachaura Binaganj 10:03 10:05 2m |1 |1 211 |73 WCR
7  |BRRG |Biyavra Rajgarh 10:30 10:32 2m |0 |1 241 |68 WCR
8 |PFR Pachor Road 10:58 11:00 2m |0 |1 271 |89 |426 |WCR
9 |[SFY Shajapur 11:40 11:42 2m (0 |1 330 |30 (453 |WCR
10 |MKC |Maksi Junction 12:38 12:40 2m [0 |1 358 |70 |[510 |WR

11 [DWX |Dewas junction 13:11 13:13 2m [0 |1 394 |38 |537 |WR

12 |INDB [Indore Junction 14:15 0 433 |- 550 |WR

May 03 2024 (15:34) https://indiarailinfo.com



